



BID TABULATION
80th Ave Sidewalk Project
 Bid Opening: Tuesday May 16th, 2023 @ 3PM

Item No.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNITS	QTY	Engineering Est.		Colacurcio Brothers		Taylors		Dawson		ICI		SRV		TRICO		Inedpeth		KonnerUP		A-1 Landscape	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	1-04.4 Minor Changes	1	EST	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
2	1-03.4 Roadway Surveying	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 11,250.00	\$ 11,250.00
3	1-10.3 Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 72,500.00	\$ 72,500.00	\$ 58,380.00	\$ 58,380.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 61,200.00	\$ 61,200.00
4	1-10.3 Project Temporary Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 52,000.00	\$ 52,000.00	\$ 53,000.00	\$ 53,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 56,300.00	\$ 56,300.00	\$ 44,500.00	\$ 44,500.00	\$ 47,000.00	\$ 47,000.00	\$ 22,900.00	\$ 22,900.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 89,780.00	\$ 89,780.00
5	2-01.3 Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,024.00	\$ 25,024.00	\$ 14,300.00	\$ 14,300.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 18,700.00	\$ 18,700.00
6	2-02.3 Sawcut Asphalt/Concrete	1450	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 7,250.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 8,700.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 8,700.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 3,625.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 8,700.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 6,525.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 7,250.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 5,800.00
7	3-Feb Gravel Borrow Incl. Haul	675	TN	\$ 65.00	\$ 43,875.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 20,250.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 16,875.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 22,950.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 30,375.00	\$ 55.90	\$ 37,732.50	\$ 25.00	\$ 16,875.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 23,625.00	\$ 49.00	\$ 33,075.00
8	2-03.3 Roadway Ex. Incl. Haul	450	CY	\$ 75.00	\$ 33,750.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 15,750.00	\$ 49.00	\$ 22,050.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 32,400.00	\$ 61.00	\$ 27,450.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 15,750.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 15,750.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 31,500.00
9	4-04.3 Crushed Surfacing Top Course	200	TN	\$ 65.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 13,600.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 11,000.00
10	4-04.3 Permeable Ballast	120	TN	\$ 65.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 10,200.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 13,800.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 9,000.00
11	3-04.3 Planing Bituminous Pavement	####	SY	\$ 5.00	\$ 8,750.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 8,750.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 12,250.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 9,625.00	\$ 5.66	\$ 9,905.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 19,250.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 10,500.00
12	3-04.3 HMA Cl. 1/2" PG 58H-22	250	TN	\$ 200.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 42,500.00	\$ 163.00	\$ 40,750.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 193.00	\$ 48,250.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 41,250.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 38,750.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 46,250.00
13	1-04.3 PVC Storm Sewer Pipe 12-Inch Diam	295	LF	\$ 200.00	\$ 59,000.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 23,600.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 20,650.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 19,175.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 28,025.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 35,400.00	\$ 113.00	\$ 33,335.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 45,725.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 29,500.00	\$ 215.00	\$ 63,425.00
14	1-05.3 Catch Basin Type 1	3	EA	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 2,050.00	\$ 6,150.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 8,100.00	\$ 2,350.00	\$ 7,050.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 4,120.00	\$ 12,360.00
15	1-05.3 Connection to Drainage Structure	1	EA	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 910.00	\$ 910.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 3,240.00	\$ 3,240.00
16	8-01.3 Temporary Erosion and Sedimentation Control	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 7,150.00	\$ 7,150.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 13,400.00	\$ 13,400.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 14,570.00	\$ 14,570.00
17	8-02.3 Property Restoration	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 19,780.00	\$ 19,780.00
18	8-02.3 Topsoil Type A (4" Depth Planter Strip)	275	SY	\$ 65.00	\$ 17,875.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 19,250.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 15,125.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 6,875.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 4,950.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 4,125.00	\$ 13.10	\$ 3,602.50	\$ 25.00	\$ 6,875.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 27,500.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 8,525.00
19	8-04.3 Cement Conc. Traffic Curb and Gutter	1450	LF	\$ 60.00	\$ 87,000.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 43,500.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 37,700.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 72,500.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 60,900.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 47,850.00	\$ 41.00	\$ 59,450.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 87,000.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 50,750.00	\$ 77.00	\$ 111,650.00
20	8-04.3 Cement Conc. Pedestrian Curb	40	LF	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 2,720.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 2,240.00	\$ 62.50	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 3,800.00
21	8-06.3 Cement Conc. Driveway Entrance	40	SY	\$ 225.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 103.00	\$ 4,120.00	\$ 92.00	\$ 3,680.00	\$ 94.50	\$ 3,780.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 6,600.00
22	8-14.3 Cement Conc. Combination Ramp	1	EA	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 4,470.00	\$ 4,470.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 2,850.00	\$ 2,850.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 3,060.00	\$ 3,060.00	\$ 4,870.00	\$ 4,870.00
23	8-14.3 Cement Conc. Sidewalk	810	SY	\$ 165.00	\$ 133,650.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 64,800.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 56,700.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 81,000.00	\$ 85.50	\$ 69,255.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 64,800.00	\$ 83.00	\$ 67,230.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 97,200.00	\$ 82.00	\$ 66,420.00	\$ 98.00	\$ 79,380.00
24	8-22.3 Pavement Markings	1	LS	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 1,540.00	\$ 1,540.00
Bid Schedule Total:					\$ 648,750.00		\$ 449,600.00		\$ 452,025.00		\$ 454,925.00		\$ 456,789.00		\$ 468,655.00		\$ 492,440.00		\$ 529,225.00		\$ 556,305.00		\$ 662,795.00

